
                                          TV IO olümpiastarti maakonna II etapp

Türil 6.03.2003
Tüdrukud 1991 ja nooremad

35 tõkkejooks
1 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 6.47-6,62
2 Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 6,90-7,06
3 Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 7,05-7,15
4 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 7,25-7,08
5 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 7,16-7,48
6 Aita Põldpüü 30.11.1991 Türi MG 7,11-8,80
7 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 7,39-7,07
8 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru Kk 7,32-7,32
9 Sigrit Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 7,46-7,56

10 Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 8,47-6,85
11 Krstiina Toomel 17.08.1991 Türi G 7,99-7,61
12 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 7,80-8,33

Kaugushüpe
1 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 3.92
2 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 3.73
3 Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 3.48
4 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 3.47
5 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru Kk 3.40
6 Sigrit Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 3.38
7 Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 3.36
8 Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 3.31
9 Aita Põldpüü 30.11.1991 Türi MG 3.00

10 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 2.93
11 Krstiina Toomel 17.08.1991 Türi G 2.50

Tüdrukud 1989-1990.a.
35 m tõkkejooks

1 Grit`Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 5,94
2 Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 6,61
3 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.02.1990 Koeru Kk 7.58

Kuulitõuge 2 kg
1 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 11.90
2 Grit`Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 11.54
3 Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 9.38
4 Ragne Vahar 17.12.1989 Koeru Kk 8.72
5 Anne-Mai Näkk 4.08.1990 Koeru Kk 7.89
6 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.02.1990 Koeru Kk 7.75
7 Getter Kallasmaa 3.08.1990 Koeru Kk 7.52
8 Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 7.43
9 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 7.03

Poisid 1991-ja nooremad
35m tõkkejooks

1 Karl Kiisk 5.12.1991 Türi G 6.89-6,50
2 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru Kk 6,99-6,70
3 Ken Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi MG 7.09-6,89



4 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru Kk 6,96-7,32
5 Kristen Meister           .93 Türi G 7,24-6,93
6 Erki Sidron           .91 Türi MG 7,48-7,08
7 Hardo Reinart 2.04.1991 Koeru Kk 7,63-7,38
8 Marko Oja 14.12.1991 Türi G 8,21-7,57
9 Laury Taaaalvi 7.09.1992 Türi G 7,87-8,00

Kaugushüpe
1 Karl Kiisk 5.12.1991 Türi G 3.94
2 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru Kk 3.92
3 Erki Sidron           .91 Türi MG 3.73
4 Ken Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi MG 3.68
5 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru Kk 3.52
6 Hardo Reinart 2.04.1991 Koeru Kk 3.48
7 Kristen Meister           .93 Türi G 3.39
8 Lauri Talvi 7.09.1992 Türi G 3.16
9 Marko Oja 14.12.1991 Türi G 2.90

Poisid 1989-90.a.

35m tõkkejooks
1 Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 5,82-5,79
2 Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koru Kk 6,12-6,08
3 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi G 6,14-6,32
4 Martin Urve 31.01.1989 Türi G 6,32-6,08
5 Karl Künnapuu 28.08.1990 Türi G 6,71-6,54
6 Margus Künnapuu 30.07.1989 Koeru Kk 6,57-6,59
7 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 6,89-6,52
8 Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Türi G 6,71-6,71

Kuulitõuge 3kg
1 Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 10.69
2 Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koeru Kk 10.66
3 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 10.13
4 Timo Tuimann           .90 Türi MG 9.79
5 Ivo Kohtring           .89 Türi G 9.71
6 Taavi Kaiv 19.08.1989 Türi G 9.27
7 Margus Künnapuu 30.07.1989 Koeru Kk 9.17
8 Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 8.37
9 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 8.06

10 Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 7.87
11 Karl Künnapuu 28.08.1990 Koeru Kk 7.03
12 Rauno Uusler 25.11.1990 Türi MG 6.89

Peakohtunik L.Soom


